AURORA/ WHEATON SPORT CENTER RECITAL NEWS LETTER #2

Recital Flowers

Want to surprise your dancer with a beautiful bouquet? Now you can pre-order with
Beautiful Bouquets and pick up your flowers at the show. Pre-ordering is highly
recommended.

Ay
PURCHASE @
Location
West Aurora High School
1201 W New York St
Aurora, IL 60506
SOLEUNIQUE DANCE COMPLEX Dress Rehearsal

June é6th

Pre-order at the link Show Time!
below & pick up your

, order at our kiosk on the
v/,{ day of the Recital!

June 7th 6:30pm

THECOMMENCEMENTGROUP.COM/SOLEUNIQUE/

https://www.thecommencementgroup.com/soleunigue




AURORA / WHEATON SPORT CENTER RECITAL NEWS LETTER #2

Dress Rehearsal Schedule
And Show Order

Next page is our 2024 Dress Rehearsal schedule.

Please find your dancer’s class(es), and the allotted
stage time listed. This tells you when your dancer will be
rehearsing their dance at
West Aurora High School on June éth.

This list is the actual order of the show held on June 7th.
The show will run much much faster than the rehearsal.

Show time on June 7th will be 6:30pm.

What to do now?e

MAKE A RECITAL
CHECK LIST

costume details...where to be
and when... snacks...

PRE-ORDER SAVE THE INFO!

YOUR FLOWERS KEEP AN EYE OUT
FOR NEWSLETTER 3
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Class
SoleSquad Dance Team
Tap Int. 10+
Tiny Soles
Sole Babes 1
Jazz Int/Adv 12-14+
Hip Hop Int. 9-11
Hip Hop 6-8
Sole Babes 1
Improv 12+
Ballet Int. 9-11
Sole Babes 1/1.5
Ballet Int/Adv 12-14+
Jozz 6-8
Jazz 9+
Sole Babes 2
Ballet Beg/Int 9-11
Contemporary Int. 12-14+
Boys Hip Hop
Ballet Adv 15+
Sole Babes 2
Lyrical 6-8
Contemporary Beg/Int 12-14+
Jazz Int 12-14+
Tap Adult
Sole Babes 2
Soleunique Dance Co.

INTERMISSION / *FINALE REHEARSAL* <

Ballet 6-8

Pointe 2/3

Ballet Int. 12-14+
Contemporary Int. 9-11
Jazz/Tap 6-8

Jazz Moves Adv 15+
Soles In Motion

Theatre Dance 10+
Ballet 6-8

Tap Beg+

Jazz/HH 9+

Hip Hop Adv 15+

Ballet 6-8

Jazz Int. 9-11

Jazz/HH 6-8
Contemporary Int/Adv 12-14+
Tap 7-10

Ballet 9+
Contemporary Adyv. 15+
Ballet Int. 12+

Hip Hop 6-8

Ballet Beg/Int 12-14+
Jazz/HH 10+

Hip Hop Int/Adv 12-14+
Adult Tap Beg.

Faculty

Finale

Soleunique Dance Complex Recital 2024

Day/Time

T/515
$/1000
M/415-T/1030
Th/730
W/430
Th/430
M/445
W/815
T/515
F/1030-S915
M/630
Th/530
Th/630
M/500-S/900
Th/430
Thé30
W/615
Th/630
W/430
T/430

T/430
M/730
Th/1000
Th/430

M/430
W/530
Th/730
M/430
S/1100
Th/830
M/100
Th/430
W/530
T/430
S/1000
W/615
W/530
Th/630
M/600
M/530
T/615
Th/530
W/715
T/515
W/430
S/1100
M/1200
Th/830
T/700

Teacher

Krista
Diana
Gera
Tori
Anthony
Sydney
Dlana
Tori
Sydney
Diana/Gera
Andrea
Steve
Sydney
Gera/Diana
Andrea
Steve
Daniel
Anthony
Diana
Tori
Sydney
Heather
Krista
Diana
Victoria

Heather
Samantha
Andrea
Andrea
Diana
Tori
Diana
Heather
Anthony
Krista
Gera
Anthony
Diana
Andrea
Gera
Sydney
Krista
Sydney
Tori
Anthony
Daniel
Gera
Diana
Steve
Krista

Title
In My Dance Era
Drumline

If You're Happy and You Know |t

When We're Human
Represent
Morning

The Other Side
Banana Split
Flow

Midnight Waltz
On My Way
Spring

Pink

Love Today

A Dream is a Wish Your Heart Makes

Darlings

Going Down Fighting
Across the Spider Verse
The Walk Pt. 2

Build Me Up Buttercup
Friday I'min Love

Sit Down Beside Me
Backon 74

Risky Business

Get Up and Dance
Presence

Dress Rehearsal Day Only
Top of the World
Raindrops

Dreaming of Polaris
What Am | Made For?2
Welcome to New York
So Fresh

Rockin' Robin

Room Where it Happens
Reflection

Car Wash

Faith

Classics

A Million Dreams
Puttin' On The Ritz
Leave It AllTo Me
Empty City
Pennsylvania 6-5000
Up On a Hill
Reflections

Seedlings

Esta Vida

Can't Help Falling In Love
Good Vibrations
Purple Hat

Crazy Train

Summer In New York
Dance The Night

Loc

Main
Main
WSC
Main
Main
WSC
Main
Main
Main
WSC/Main
Main
Main
WSC
WSC/Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
WSC
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
WSC
Main
WSC
Main
Main
WSC
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Time
3:30-4:00
4:00
4:05
4:10
4:15
4:20
4:25
4:30
4:35
4:40
4:45
4:50
4:55
5:00
5:05
5:10
5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30
5:35
5:40
5:45
5:50
5:55
6:00-6:10
6:10-6:40
6:45
6:50
6:55
7:00
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:45
7:50
7:55
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:50



	Recital News 2024
	Location
	Dress Rehearsal
	Show Time!
	Pre-Order   your flowers
	Save the info!   Keep an eye out for  NewsLetter 3
	Make a recital check list


